21-Oct-14

NAME
ADDRESS / MAILING

BREED: Bluefaced Leicester

Margaret Fryatt
ranfurlybfls@gmail.com
797 Bailey Road

Ranfurly Farm

BREED: Border Cheviots

Patti Thomas
patti_thomas@live.com
4333 Sharp Road

Homestead Hill Farm

BREED: British Milk Sheep

Todd Lang
joseetoddlang@yahoo.ca
6309 Buckthorn Road
Double JT Ranch

BREED: Charollais

Aaron & Susan Fotsch
sfotsch@mac.com
6167 Cranbrook Hill Road

Cranbrook Hill Farm

John & Kathy Hope
goldenviewFarm@shaw.ca
9161 222nd Street

Golden View Farm Ltd.

Lorea Tomsin
countrywools@hotmail.com
2123 Bradford Ave

Olde Country

Tom & Diana Walker
twalkers@shaw.ca
22015 Telegraph Trail
Shepherds Haven

BREED: Clun Forest

Dennis Lapierre
lapierredennis@gmail.com
3548 Shaw Road

Habitat Farm

Glen and Kelly McGee
kngmcgee@shaw.ca
22072 102 Ave

BCPSBA Members

YEAR: 2014
EMAIL
CITY / PROV / POSTAL

Chase, B.C. VOE 1M1

Armstrong, B.C. VOE 1B4

Kamloops, B.C. V1S 2A1

Prince George, B.C. V2M 7C7

Langley, B.C. VIM 3T7

Sidney, B.C. V8L 2C6

Langley, B.C. V1M 3S6

Falkland, B.C. VOE 1W1

Langley, B.C. V1M 3V3

TELE / FAX

250-679-2735

250-546-8995

250-828-2293

250-562-0608

604-888-7608

250-656-2378

604-888-4181

250-379-2642

604-888-6448

21-0ct-14 BCPB Dues Paid Report by Breed

NAME
ADDRESS / MAILING

YEAR: 2014
EMAIL
CITY / PROV / POSTAL

TELE / FAX

Page 1 of 7

Page 2 of 7



Barbara Ydenberg
bydenberg@gmail.com
27382 84th Avenue Langley, B.C. V1M 3L4 604-856-3365

Winds Reach Farm

BREED: Coloured Romney

Charles and Jan McClary

jmcclary@uniserve.com

8462 Johnson Road Smithers, B.C. VOJ 2N1 250-847-1588
Holly Ridge Farm

BREED: Corriedale

Gayle Vallance

vallance@elkvalley.net

4122 Cokato Road Fernie, B.C. VOB 1M4 250-423-6473
Holmhead

BREED: Cotswold

Louisa Nicholls
Louisa-nicholls@hotmail.com
4185 - 244th Street Langley, B.C. V2Z 1M8 604-856-0188

Cedars Equestrian Centre

BREED: Dorper

Dave and Janet Ellison

delmardorpers@gmail.com

5997 Gardi Road Kamloops, B.C. V1S 2A1 250-828-2390
Del'Mar Dorpers

Albert Weaver
berryguy@hotmail.com
860 Meadow Valley Road Summerland, B.C. VOH 1Z8 250-404-0497

Monro Ranch

BREED: Dorset

Tony Robertson

Box 44 McLeese Lake, B.C. VOL 1PO 250-297-6567

Robertson Acres

Roma Tingle
rhtingle@xplornet.com
2765 Denicola Cres Prince George, B.C. V2K 5C7 250-963-7301 250-963-7309

Glenbirnam Farm

Johanna Walker

johanna.walker@mytwv.ca
22015 Telegraph Trail Langley, B.C. V1M 3S6 604-329-7415
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Tom & Diana Walker

twalkers@shaw.ca

22015 Telegraph Trail Langley, B.C. V1M 3S6 604-888-4181
Shepherds Haven



BREED: Finnsheep

Lorea Tomsin

countrywools@hotmail.com

2123 Bradford Ave Sidney, B.C. V8L 2C6 250-656-2378
Olde Country

BREED: Friesen

Dominique Lebrun & Heather Cushman

dothesheepgal@gmail.com

Box 112 Wells, B.C. VOK 2R0 778-373-6335
Running Really Wild

Harlene Holm
Tiresiasreach@uniserve.com
3900 Lacon Road Denman Island, B.C. VOR 1T0 250-335-2691

Tiresias Reach

BREED: Gotland

Margaret Fryatt
ranfurlybfls@gmail.com
797 Bailey Road Chase, B.C. VOE 1M1 250-679-2735

Ranfurly Farm

BREED: Hampshires

Robin and Richard Herlinveaux
growwell@telus.net
1424 Laurel Road North Saanich, B.C. V8L 5K8 250-656-7651

Hazelmere Farms

John & Kathy Hope

goldenviewFarm@shaw.ca

9161 222nd Street Langley, B.C. VIM 3T7 604-888-7608
Golden View Farm Ltd.

BREED: Horned Dorsets

Sarah Carefoot and Antony Fitschen
blackmountainfarm@gmail.com
3240 Duck Range Ro Pritchard, B.C. VOE 2P0 250-577-3556

Black Mountain Farm

Todd Lang

joseetoddlang@yahoo.ca

6309 Buckthorn Road Kamloops, B.C. V1S 2A1 250-828-2293
Double JT Ranch

BREED: Icelandic
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Dominique Lebrun & Heather Cushman
dothesheepgal@gmail.com
Box 112 Wells, B.C. VOK 2R0 778-373-6335
Running Really Wild



Lorea Tomsin

countrywools@hotmail.com

2123 Bradford Ave Sidney, B.C. V8L 2C6 250-656-2378
Olde Country

BREED: Ille de France

Trevor French & Shea-Lyn Seaman

KemaO01@telus.net

25032-28 Ave Langley, B.C. V4W 2R2 604-534-9879
High Point Farm

BREED: Jacob

Patti Thomas

patti_thomas@live.com

4333 Sharp Road Armstrong, B.C. VOE 1B4 250-546-8995

Homestead Hill Farm

BREED: North Country Cheviots

Neville Eccles
yorkiecan@telus.net
275 Riverside Road Mara, B.C. VOE2KO 250-838-2622

Maureen Elgert

herdensheep@gmail.com

Box 846 100 Mile House, B.C. VOK 2E0 250-397-2312
MRE Farm

Freda Horton

schoolside@nethop.net

2625 13th St Keremeos, B.C. VOX 1N6 250-499-5612 250-499-5612
Schoolside Suffolk & North Country Cheviots

Don & Deborah Wytinck

2243 Fern Road Nanaimo, B.C. V9S 2W8 250-758-5779 250-758-5779
Coneygeers

BREED: Romneys

Martin Burwood

26930 25A Avenue Aldergrove, B.C. V4W 4A2 604-856-6772

Fircroft

Johanna Walker

johanna.walker@mytwv.ca

22015 Telegraph Trail Langley, B.C. V1M 3S6 604-329-7415
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BREED: Scottish Blackface

Jean & CiIiff Robertson
crannog@hotmail.com
Box 126 Forest Grove, B.C. VOK 1MO0 250-397-0262

Crannog Farm



BREED: Shetlands
Eliza Mitchell

elusiveliza@xplornet.com
Mare's Creek Ranch, P.O. Box 36
Tatlayoko Fold

Shirley Wittner
rj.wittner@gmail.com
Box 251

Tamihu Farm

BREED: Southdowns

Tony Robertson

Box 44

Robertson Acres

BREED: Suffolks

Jan Carter
cottonwoodfarm@telus.net
6306 Ferguson Road

Cottonwood Farm

Trevor French & Shea-Lyn Seaman
Kema01@telus.net

25032-28 Ave

High Point Farm

Anna Green & Dan Hopkins
info@otterlakefarm.ca
4348 Hales Rd

Otter Lake Suffolk

Bev Greenwell & Charles Weber
happyhollow@nethop.net

Box 2356

Happy Hollow Farm

Freda Horton
schoolside@nethop.net
2625 13th St

Schoolside Suffolk & North Country Cheviots

Andre Kortekaas
kortekaas@telus.net
47320 Sweetbriar Avenue
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YEAR: 2014

NAME
ADDRESS / MAILING
Tony Robertson

Box 44

Robertson Acres

Margaret Sampson
mhjsampson@gmail.com
3375 180th. Street

Tatlayoko Lake, B.C. VOL 1WO0

Barriere, B.C. VOE 1E0

McLeese Lake, B.C. VOL 1P0O

Port Alberni, B.C. V9Y 8L4

Langley, B.C. VAW 2R2

Armstrong, B.C. VOE 1B6

Princeton, B.C. VOX 1W0

Keremeos, B.C. VOX 1N6

Chilliwack, B.C. V2P 6H3

EMAIL

CITY / PROV / POSTAL

McLeese Lake, B.C. VOL 1PO

Surrey, B.C. V3S 0L5

250-476-1220

250-672-5916

250-297-6567

250-723-8214

604-534-9879

250-546-6545

250-295-6419

250-499-5612

604-793-1225

TELE / FAX

250-297-6567

604-541-0425

250-476-1121

250-295-6419

250-499-5612

604-793-1225
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Semiamhoo Suffolks

Roma Tingle
rhtingle@xplornet.com
2765 Denicola Cres Prince George, B.C. V2K 5C7 250-963-7301 250-963-7309

Glenbirnam Farm

Lorea Tomsin

countrywools@hotmail.com

2123 Bradford Ave Sidney, B.C. V8L 2C6 250-656-2378
Olde Country

Jessica Walker

Jesica.Walker1@mytwv.ca

22015 TelegraphTrail Langley, B.C. V1M 3S6 604-888-4181
Song Hill Suffolks

BREED: Texel
Albert & Rhodena Finlay

finlaysfarm@gmail.com
1952 Rashdale Road Armstrong, B.C. VOE 1B3 250-546-6223

Finlay Farm Lochridge Texels

Robin and Richard Herlinveaux
growwell@telus.net
1424 Laurel Road North Saanich, B.C. V8L 5K8 250-656-7651

Hazelmere Farms

Patti Thomas
patti_thomas@live.com
4333 Sharp Road Armstrong, B.C. VOE 1B4 250-546-8995

Homestead Hill Farm

BREED: Undecided

Darwin Linford

d_linford@hotmail.com

Box 746 Taylor, B.C. VOC 2K0 250-789-9111
Rafter RC Holdings

Nancy Mallinson

nancyken@shaw.ca

6535 240th. Street Langley, B.C. V2Y 2G9 604-534-2616 604-534-3344
Valley Livestock Supplies

Dawn Precious

newbeginnings88@shaw.ca

655 Ferguson Road Nelson, B.C. V7L 6R3 250-229-4285
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